Date in
1802-06-16

1802-06-16

1802-06-16

1802-06-16
1802-06-16
1802-06-16
1802-06-16

1802-06-16
1802-06-16
1802-06-16

1802-06-16

1802-06-16
1802-06-16

1802-06-16
1802-06-16
1802-06-16
1802-06-16
1802-06-18
1802-06-18
1802-06-18
1802-06-18
1802-06-21
1802-06-21
1802-06-21
1802-06-21
1802-06-21
1802-06-21
1802-06-21
1802-06-21
1802-06-21
1802-06-21
1802-06-21
1802-06-21

From
Gloucester

Gloucester

Gloucester

Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester

Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester

Gloucester

Gloucester
Gloucester

Gloucester
Stroud
Lechlade
Lechlade
Cricklade
Lechlade
Coaley Mill
Coaley Mill
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London

For
Mr Bladkden

Mr Short

Mr Swan

Mr Buckland
John Danby

Mrs Godwin
William Bratt

J Fennall
D Sheppard
Anley Birch & Wright

W Search

C Ballinger
Mrs Tickell

James Greening
Blakey Hodgson Co
Mr Holmes

Mr Jones

R Miller

R Miller

BN

Slater & Jackson
JK

T Lamb

N Cole

D Evans

S Clutterbuck
J'S Hawkins

J Buchanan

N Biddle

T Gore

B&H

T

JT

Where
Chaddlington nr Chipping
Norton

Wotton Bassett

Wolvercot

Crinner nr Oxford

Ifley nr Oxford

Holliwell Coffee House, Oxford
Crown Court, Moorfields,
London

Shoreditch, London
Chisselden

Wallbrook, London

Cirencester

Chalford
Brimscombe

Cowley nr Oxford
3 Cranes Wharf, London
Bristol
Gloucester
Brimscombe
Brimscombe
London

London

Swindon

Purton
Cirencester
Cirencester
Dudbridge
Cainscross
Gloucester
Gloucester
Evesham
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester

Cargo
3 hogsheads Cider

1 hogshead Cider
1 hogshead Cider (cased)

1 small Cask

1 kilderkin Cider

1 small Cask

1 hamper Pattern Rings

1 hamper Pattern Rings
5 bags Nails
10 barrels Tar & 4 casks Oil

167 bars Iron

17 packs Wool
8 packages Household Furniture

1 Cask

1 sack Seeds

6 empty Hogsheads

1 empty Hogshead

20 sacks Barley

76 sacks Barley

5 casks Ironware; BN

2 casks Ironware; S&J

1 hogshead Sugar

2 barrels Tar & 1 bag Earth

1 balk Timber 40ft long, 1 bulk Timber 33ft long

8 packages Goods

8 casks Tallow

16 bags Rice

1 hogshead Oil

1 hogshead Qil

2 barrels Petre

1 but Currants

5 buts & %2 but Currants
5 barrels Rice

Tons
1

14

Cwt
5

15
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5 To be left at King's Weir;
Grazebrook's charge 1
hogshead 3in & 1 2in short
of full

16 Grazebrook's charge; 5in
short of full

16 To be left at King's Weir;
Grazebrook's charge

18
2 Grazebrook's charge
3 Grazebrook's charge

26 Grazebrook's charge
6
Some of the barrels Tar
have leaked & the casks of
oil are not full
Received 166; consigned to
Bowly & Tovey
Cnsigned to Bowly & Tovey
25 1 of the legs broken off a
chest when received
19
14
0

11

18

24 Delivered at Cricklade
Delivered at Cricklade
Delivered at Siddington

20 Delivered at Siddington

15

16
25
12



